

MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 83195510

Data
publicarii

07.06.23

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ:

3.378,91 RON - 3.378,91 RON

Descriere: 1.REZISTENTA BOILER 1*57.14=57.14 2.DOP 2*2.52=5.04 3.VOPSEA 2*13.44=26.88
4.BANDA HARTIE 1*11.76=11.76 5.VOPSEA 2*21=42 6.DILUANT 1*12.6=12.6 7.PENSULA
2*5.88=11.76 8.BAZIN LA INALTIME 3*58.82=176.46 9.ARZATOR BUTELIE 1-31.93=31.93
10.BUTELIE GAZ 1*21.01=21.01 11.DIBLU 10*0.84=8.4 12.RACORD APA 3*10.08=30.24
13.PANZA BOMFAIER 2*0.84=1.68 14.SARMA ZINCATA 2.8*10.5=29.4 15.SARMA ZINCATA
1.7*11.34=19.28 16.SURUB GIPS 220*0.075=16.5 17.CONECTOR FURTUN 2*5.04=10.08
18.SURUB AUTOFORANT 215*0.11=23.65 19.CUTTER 1*12.6=12.6 20.DILUANT
3*10.92=32.76 21.CLESTE PAPAGAL 1*63.02=63.02 22.PROFIL CD 1*27.73=27.73
23.LAMBRIU PVC 4*109.24=436.96 24.SURUB AUTOFORANT 200*0.11=22 25.PENSULA
2*5.88=11.76 26.PENSULA 2*5.04=10.08 27.MANUSI 1*8.4=8.4 28.PROFIL CD 9*21=189
29.LAMBRIU 1*121.84=121.84 30.VOPSEA 1*21=21 31.SURUB AUTOFILETANT
300*0.0379=11.37 32.SURUB AUTOFILETANT 300*0.0631=18.93 33.POLICARBONAT
12.6=25.3435=319.33 34.COLIER PLASTIC 1*5.0421=5.04 35.ELEMENT IMBINARE
2*12.6051=25.21 36.BRIDA 1*5.04=5.04 37.BUTUC 1*34.45=34.45 38.BRIDA 1*11.76=11.76
39.ELECTROZI 0.5*29.41=14.71 40.LAVABILA 1*98.32=98.32 41.DISC 4*4.20=16.80 42.DISC
6*1.68=10.08 43.CUTTER 1*12.61=12.61 44.SILICON 1*32.77=32.77 45.PENSULA
2*5.04=10.08 46.PENSULA 2*11.76=23.52 47.TABLA 25*33.61=840.25 48.DIBLU
4*3.36=13.44 49.SURUB 250*0.21=52.50 50.BURGHIU 1*10.08=10.08 51.PARCHET
2.397*41.18=98.71 52.IZOFLOOR 1*35.29=35.29 53.ELEMENT IMBINARE 8*2.52=20.16
54.PRAG TRECERE 4*21.84=87.36 55.CT 126 1*32.77=32.77 56.CT 127 1*4